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Elector Group

Total

Counting Group

Election Day ICX
Absentee ICX
Election Day Paper
Absentee Paper
Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 67 of 67 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 30,376 of 72,411 (41.95%)

Ballots Cast: 30,376

Election Summary Report

General Election

Wayne County

August 08, 2023
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Wayne Official Count

Ballots

23,117
5,562
46
1,415
236
30,376

State Issue 1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 67 of 67 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Yes
No

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
30,376 /72,411

Total
17,752
12,597
30,349

Total
0

Results

Voters
23,117
5,562
46
1,415
236
30,376

41.95%

Registered Voters  Turnout

31.92%

7.68%

0.06%

1.95%

0.33%

72,411 41.95%
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August 8, 2023 Special Election
Official Certification of Results
Signature Form

We, the undersigned Members of the Board of Elections of County indicated below, do hereby certify that
the Official Results of the Election (county specific and most-populous, if applicable) submitted to the
Secretary of State's Office are valid and accurate, and the number of absentee voters reconciles with the
number of absentee ballots cast and counted.

Wayne

County Name

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have subscribed our names officially on the date indicated below:

Aug 28, 2023
Today's Date
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The Board must complete and sign, scan, and email the signed form to Results@OhioSoS.gov along with the
Official Vote Total Summary Report with Group Detail.




