Election Summary Report

General Election

Wayne County

August 08, 2023

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Wayne Official Count

T)	
Resu	TC
T/COU	

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day ICX	23,117	23,117		31.92%
	Absentee ICX	5,562	5,562		7.68%
	Election Day Paper	46	46		0.06%
	Absentee Paper	1,415	1,415		1.95%
	Provisional	236	236		0.33%
	Total	30,376	30,376	72,411	41.95%

Precincts Reported: 67 of 67 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 30,376 of 72,411 (41.95%)

Ballots Cast: 30,376

State Issue 1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 67 of 67 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		30,376 / 72,411	41.95%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		17,752	
No		12,597	
Total Votes		30,349	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Elegian Shus

By Dopung Smer-

August 8, 2023 Special Election Official Certification of Results Signature Form

We, the undersigned Members of the Board of Elections of County indicated below, do hereby certify that the Official Results of the Election (county specific and most-populous, if applicable) submitted to the Secretary of State's Office are valid and accurate, and the number of absentee voters reconciles with the number of absentee ballots cast and counted.

Wayne							
County Name							
Aug 28, 2023 Today's Date	on the date indicated below:						
- Alt	In Failey						
Board Membe	r						
Board Membe	Do 1 1						
	County Name abscribed our names officially Aug 28, 2023 Today's Date Deputy Directors Board Member						

The Board must complete and sign, scan, and email the signed form to <u>Results@OhioSoS.gov</u> along with the *Official Vote Total Summary Report with Group Detail.*